=
O
©
(a1
)
()
i
d
©
(a'a]
#
O
(o
)
Ll
—d

=)

DECENT

LCD panel  Function button Weak current switch

Battery pack positive input and output Battery pack negative input and output

=J

DECENT

WALL-MOUNTED ESS

Nominal voltage

Nominal capacity

Energy power

Charge cut-off voltage
Discharge cut-off voltage
Charge current

Discharge current
Communication port
Communication protocol
Dimension(\W*D*H)

Charge working temperature range
Discharge working temperature range
Storage temperature

Net weight

25.6V
100AH
2.56KWH
29.2V
20.8V
100A
100A
RS485

It can match many mainstream inverter protocols
on the market.

380*410*155mm
0°C~45°C

-20°C~55°C

-10°C~45°C
(Charge and discharge every other month.)

28kg



