



WALL-MOUNTED ESS

Nominal voltage	25.6V
Nominal capacity	100AH
Energy power	2.56KWH
Charge cut-off voltage	29.2V
Discharge cut-off voltage	20.8V
Charge current	100A
Discharge current	100A
Communication port	RS485
Communication protocol	It can match many mainstream inverter protocols on the market.
Dimension(W*D*H)	380*410*155mm
Charge working temperature range	0°C~45°C
Discharge working temperature range	-20°C~55°C
Storage temperature	-10°C~45°C (Charge and discharge every other month.)
Net weight	28kg